Bible Study Survey Results

Total Members Surveyed: 108

Bible Studies Currently Attended:

Sunday: 35% Sunday HS Youth: 1%

MWEF Devotions: 33% Tues Women'’s Zoom: 2%
Tues Men SM: 2% Tues Women SM: 2%
Wednesday Men: 16% Wednesday Women: 24%
CLC Together Esc: 6% Confirmation: 3%

50+: 25% Saturday Men: 7%

Other Bible Studies Attended:

Small Group: 22%

Study at another church: 5%

BSF: 1%

LHM Daily Devotions: 1%



Not Involved in any Bible Study: 24%

Why Not:

Timing/Availability/Other Commitments: 10%
Hearing Difficulties: 1%

Not a Priority: 1%

DOES PERSONAL DAILY DEVOTIONS: 51%

FUTURE STUDY CATEGORY INTEREST:

Certain Books of the Bible: 75pp
35 suggestions, but no more than 5pp voted for the same book.

Christian Topic: 60pp

9pp suggested a class on parenting children in an ever changing
world

6pp suggested a class on how to apply the Word to life

Christian Doctrine: 38pp
5pp suggested a class on forgiveness
3pp suggested a class on marriage

Bible Study Survey Comments: 61pp

Thank you!:11pp

| enjoy the studies we have: 10pp

| miss/prefer small group studies; facilities closer; bonding and

prayer: 5pp







